Lumen Output 17000 to 51000 lumens
Efficacy 170 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V, or 277-480V
Dimmable 0-10V Continuous
CCT 5000K
Rating Wet Location
Warranty 5 Years
Wet Rated, 170 lm/W, Dimmable + Smart

Lumens Per Watt:  170 lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT):  5000K
Dimmable:  0-10V
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >70
L70:  75000 hours
ENERGY DATA
Input Voltage:  120-277V
Input Frequency:  50/60 Hz
Wattage:  100W, 150W, 300W
Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):  <15%
Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
SPECIFICIATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions
SSL-A02-100W-HY-5000K 100W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 17000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Bronze 13.14"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H
SSL-A09-300W-HY-5000K 300W 120-277V 2.75A@120V, 1.19A@277V 51000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H
SSL-A01-100W-HY-HV-5000K 100W 277-480V 0.40A@277V, 0.23A@480V 17000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Bronze 13.14"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H
SSL-A03-150W-HY-HV-5000K 150W 277-480V 0.60A@277V, 0.34A@480V 25500 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Bronze 17.91"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H
SSL-A08-300W-HY-HV-5000K 300W 277-480V 1.19A@277V, 0.69A@480V 51000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H
Optics Mount Control
T2
T4
T5